
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR ARTS (MALE) 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Tuition Fee Rs. 600.00 

3 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

4 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

6 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

7 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

8 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

9 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

10 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

11 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

12 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

13 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

14 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

15  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

16 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

17 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

20 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

21 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

                             Total Amount Rs. 3970.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR ARTS (FEMALE) 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

3 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

4 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

6 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

7 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

8 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

9 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

10 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

11 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

12 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

13 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

14  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

15 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

16 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

17 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

20 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

                             Total Amount Rs. 3370.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR ARTS (MALE) WITH GEOGRAPHY 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Tuition Fee Rs. 600.00 

3 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

4 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

6 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

7 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

8 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

9 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

10 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

11 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

12 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

13 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

14 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

15  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

16 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

17 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

20 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

21 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

22 Laboratory Fee Rs. 50.00 

                             Total Amount Rs. 4020.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR ARTS (FEMALE) WITH GEOGRAPHY 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

3 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

4 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

6 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

7 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

8 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

9 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

10 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

11 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

12 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

13 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

14  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

15 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

16 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

17 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

20 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

21 Laboratory Fee Rs. 50 

                             Total Amount Rs. 3420.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR Science (MALE) 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Tuition Fee Rs. 720.00 

3 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

4 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

6 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

7 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

8 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

9 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

10 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

11 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

12 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

13 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

14 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

15  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

16 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

17 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

20 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

21 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

22 Laboratory Fee Rs. 400.00 

                             Total Amount Rs. 4490.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 
H.S. 1ST YEAR SCIENCE (FEMALE) 

SL. NO. HEAD FEE 
1 Admission Fee Rs. 400.00 

2 Establishment Fee Rs. 600.00 

3 Electricity Fee Rs. 200.00 

4 Contingency Fee Rs. 200.00 

5 Council Fee Rs. 170.00 

6 Identity Card Fee Rs. 50.00 

7 Development Fee Rs. 500.00 

8 Library Fee Rs. 200.00 

9 Internal Examination Fee Rs. 120.00 

10 NCC/NSS/SCOUT  Fee Rs. 30.00 

11 Magazine Fee Rs. 150.00 

12 Students  Union Fee Rs. 100.00 

13 Games & Sports Fee Rs. 100.00 

14  Festival Fee  Rs. 100.00 

15 Co-Curricular Fee Rs. 100.00 

16 Cultural/ Music Fee Rs. 50.00 

17 Debating/ Literature Fee Rs. 50.00 

18 Students Welfare Fee Rs. 50.00 

19 ICT  Fee Rs. 100.00 

20 Youth Festival Fee Rs. 100.00 

21 Laboratory Fee Rs. 400.00 

                             Total Amount Rs. 3770.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


